



Public School Exit Takes Message to Mar-a-Lago

For Immediate Release

DEL MAR, Calif. – (January 25, 2024) – America's leader in biblical worldview education, Public School Exit (PSE), is planning an event at the Mar-a-Lago club in Palm Beach, Florida, where it will highlight its message on how the nation's K-12 public education system is failing our students.

Hollywood actress and education freedom advocate, Sam Sorbo, will moderate PSE's educational luncheon at Mar-a-Lago on March 21, 2024.

"We are absolutely thrilled that someone of Sam's stature has offered to be the moderator," comments Dran Reese, Chief Executive Officer of Public School Exit. "Sam sees how broken the institutional system is and wants to help us fix it."

"Central to the concerns of PSE's experts is that public schools are destroying American children physically, academically, morally and spiritually. Our luncheon will highlight three core takeaways for those passionate about re-establishing excellence in American education; setting up chapters of PSE in every state, providing educational scholarships, and funding teacher training to meet demand."

The main purpose of PSE's biblical worldview education, explains Reese, is to rescue children from a planned system of dangerous social experimentation and indoctrination. Statistics show there are now about 4.3 million homeschool students in grades K-12 in the United States. "Students at institutional schools are regularly confronted by physical violence, drugs and alcohol and psychological abuse but we have solutions to stop that from going on unchecked," she observes.

For those ready for change, the PSE team will share on March 21st how to make that message a nationwide reality.

About Public School Exit

The mission of Public School Exit is to facilitate an exodus of American children and families from government-controlled education by educating the public and helping families. We are more than an organization; we are a movement. To find out more please visit www.publicschoolexit.com

Media contact: Brian Lowe (951) 550-5097 (c) BLowePSE@gmail.com